
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Patrick BLEYENS
TROL
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4200m
Tijd : 0:49:59 (11'54"/km) [Punten : 700]

14/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:34:59 [1000]
2. Wim HOEKX 0:36:46 [951]
3. Hansruedi KOHLER 0:37:11 [941]

1. 112 00:03:32 419m 8'26"/km
2. 70 00:01:01 00:04:33 109m 9'20"/km
3. 118 00:04:45 00:09:18 168m 28'16"/km
4. 124 00:05:10 00:14:28 399m 12'57"/km
5. 72 00:04:15 00:18:43 455m 9'20"/km
6. 145 00:04:04 00:22:47 230m 17'41"/km
7. 134 00:10:33 00:33:20 630m 16'45"/km
8. 132 00:03:47 00:37:07 268m 14'07"/km
9. 116 00:03:54 00:41:01 470m 8'18"/km

10. 114 00:01:42 00:42:43 152m 11'11"/km
11. 103 00:04:42 00:47:25 592m 7'56"/km
12. 69 00:02:02 00:49:27 225m 9'02"/km
13. 999 00:00:32 00:49:59 132m 4'02"/km
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